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ASSIGNMENT]

From: Date O\ “mﬁi r‘.-'-eh“:- S L& 60; H r Regn fq /i /t}ﬁfé
Estimaled Cost Type@! M.Cycle | Bus | Van/ Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover!
gg:‘é]wsm RES/ODRES/EVAIINVIMY Truck | Trajler or
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at Warkshop mi's H{[[l Fﬂ"ﬁ Mﬂw Coiour 5,‘[[.&6_( AL Ingured ) Std | NI/ NA
Sn.Reading - T/Radeo: Insured | Std | NI/ NA
Insured EngMo:
Palicy Mo CiNo. Eui Hﬂc’ 31 ‘
Claims No Gen Cunﬂ@ Fair | Poar | Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess Steaning 1n61/51}r | Jammed [ Leaked | Burnt or

{Chient's Recard) Brake lno@ | Jammed [ Leaked / Burnt o
Make of Veh Modi:  Nil | 8/Rim | STD A/RIm/for

o Tyre Size F: 235/5;) J'Q*.l I::

(Poficy Condition) R 25 /GG PL-‘;@ ’

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OS] |8BS i@a EXNOVA{ GY | FS/LIZA | MIC | OHTSUPIR [ SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection. 10Y0 | YOKO o
Bal, or Market Valze Eroni Bagr
IDAC Accident Rpart: Consistent? - Yes or No RiBa 06 e R/Bal ﬁé mm
GlA | PR Seen; Consistent? : Yes or No LBal dﬁé mm L/Eal &2 : i
Est Repairs '4‘ days Res: Yes or No DOA ool ﬂ[l 1[\\7 ]
Lum Sum: 20 o, 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at H Salin Ff‘ A -
CA | REV | REP. | 24FRS Des. of Damages | Frt ! |.Oi5 | NJQUJC | Rooftop ot
Vehicte: IN!OUT _

e Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affactad cue tocollision

Cata / Time Action / Instruction
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapaore 408533

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg, No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPQO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO17020882/Agb
50 RAFFLES PLACE
#05-01/06 Data: 01-11-2017
SINGAFPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code; SMO

e

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. CB 78955 Veh. Inspected SLA 605H
Policy No, Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1703867 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From SHERY WONG Assign Date o1M11/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Modification
General
KT Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5, General Information
Accident Date  31/10/2017 Inspection Date o111172017
Survey held at -
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




Ai Phing (LKKAuto) _

From: Ai Phing (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 2 November, 2017 4:35 PM

To: "Wong, Shi Yi Shery'

Cc: 'Henry, Irene James', 'Gnoh, Pau Loong'; SUR
Subject: RE: SLAG05H &CB78955 DOA 31/10/17

Dear Shery,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLA 605H on 01-11-2017.
We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Ai Phing | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkanto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 1 November, 2017 3:49 PM

To: 'Wong, Shi Yi Shery' <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com=

Cc: 'Henry, Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; 'Gnoh, Pau Loong' <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLAGOSH &CRB78955 DOA 31/10/17

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@|kkauto.com | fax: b2z6-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: Wang, Shi Yi Shery [mailtc:Shery. Wong@sompo.com.sg

Sent: Wednesday, 1 November, 2017 3:38 PM

To: assignments

Cc: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto); Henry, Irene James; Gnoh, Pau Loong; chris chanbebe@hotmail.com
Subject: FW: SLAGOSH &CB78955 DOA 31/10/17

Our Reference: CMTD1703867/GPL
Hi,

Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SLABOSH).



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

e e e

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery Wong@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 1 November, 2017 3:38 PM

To: assignments

Cc: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto); Henry, Irene James; Gnoh, Pau Loong;
chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com

Subject: FW: SLAG0SH &CB78555 DOA 31/10/17

Our Reference: CMTD1703867/GPL
Hi,
Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SLAG0SH).

Flease refer to the email correspondence below.
Thank you,

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T. 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

———

Innovation for Wellbeing
@/ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s} or company named and may contain confidential
andlor legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited,
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy.

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, November 01, 2017 3:33 PM

To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Subject: Re: SLAGOSH &CB78955 DOA 31/10/17

Blk 1 Kaki bukit ave 6#01-107 Autobay @ KB (S)417883

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Worng@sompo.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, November 1, 2017 2:25:58 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Subject: RE: SLAG0SH &CB78955 DOA 31/10/17

Hi Chris,



Kindly let us have the location of your workshop in order for me to arrange for survey.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

L./ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.fa k.com/

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited,
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Motice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Paolicy, This may include disclosure to holding and associaled companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf), Please click here for
our Privacy Palicy.

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com
Sent: Wednesday, November 01, 2017 2:16 PM

To: Wang, Shi Yi Shery
Subject: Re: SLAG0SH &CB78555 DOA 31/10/17

LKK Auto CONSULTANT pte Ltd.
Please let me have your confirmation. Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Waong, 5hi Yi Shery <Shery. Wong@sompo.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, November 1, 2017 2:04:21 PM

To: chris chanbebe@hotmail.com

Cc: Henry, Irene James; Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject: RE: SLAGOSH &CB78955 DOA 31/10/17

Our Reference: CMTD1703867/GPL
Your Reference: SLAGOSH

Date: 0137 November 2017 Without Prejudice

BY EMAIL ONLY
Attention:

M/S HUA FENG AUTOMOTIVE

Accident involving SLA605SH and CB78955 on 31/10/2017

7



Dear Sir

We refer to vour Notice of Accident via email dated 01/11/2017.

Please be informed that Pau Loong is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with

your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list
to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as
Motor Survevor Surveyor tick)

1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng

Kenneth Kong (North
LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East
area)

Ma Chin Fook (North
area)

Mohd Rasul (West
area)

Mohd Taufikh (West
area)

3 Priority Services Jimmy Lee

Lawrence Ng

Jeffery Ong

4 JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors | Jason Lek

5 In House surveyor Teo See Ling

[

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the
cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5330 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

= . Innovation for Wellbeing
@, SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential



and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.

If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes

stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to helding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
“disclosure is permittedirequired by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acling on our behalf). Please click here for

our Privacy Palicy,

From: chan pick yuen [mailte:chris chanbebe@hotrail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, Movember 01, 2017 12:35 PM
To: Motor Survey

Subject: SLAG05H &CB78955 DOA 31/10/17

Dear Sir .

Enclosed is scene photo.
Please let us have vour 10 name list surveyor to survey our client's car no: SLA605H .

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

Hua Feng Automotive Engineering & Reconstruction
Hp:92712214



MEKEHT 144448-01 / EME Motor Fra Lid - Kaki Bukil
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 011172017 1542

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Please report comectly the detads of the accident lo speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be compleled by the Policyholdar andifor tha Authorised Driver.

3. Information proveded must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wailful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies 1o

repudiate policy abiliby.

4, Thie issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the par of the insurance companies,
5, Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

G, This report will be ferwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Cenlre estabiished by the General Insurance Assoclation of
Singapora{GIA} for archiving and thal copies of ihis report will for a fee be made available upon applicalion by interasted parties,

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and 10 copies of the report being made available

aforegaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report
Date OF Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

0111£2017 15:12
IN02017 1913
TAMPINES AVE 10.
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC Mo

Email Address

Maobile Phone No

Alternalive Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please stale action to be taken
Vahicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverages

Fleet Policy

Palicy Mumber

Cover Nole Number

Driver

MName of Driver

MNRIC No

Date Of Birth

Qccupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Maobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

SLAGOSH

LOW TEIK HANG
57582249|

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-81254603
OFFICE-81254603

HOMNDA
VEZEL

WO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

SOMPQ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

D17MTPYVO1002087

CHAN WA LENG
380729508

02/09/1980

INDDOR

18/03/2002

15 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
FEMALE

[LOCAL) #65-81469043

IRENEZ2280@YAHOD.COM

Page 1 of 22



Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Cwn Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any forgign vehicle involved in this accident?
Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown personis)
saliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

MNumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the polica?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station
Police Station Name

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

BLK 717 TAMPINES ST 72 #07-63
520717

NO

SPOUSE

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

NO
YES
YES

NOQ

YES

TAMPINES N.P.C

ROAD: TAMPINES M.P.C , POSTCODE: 529682 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE
TEL NO: - FAX NO:

MO

MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY, VEHICLE B SUDDENLY HIT ONTO MY YWEHICLE REAR.

Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES
NO
MO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Wehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Numbear
Contact Number

Address

Fostocode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Details of Witness

Mame

Phone Number

Email Address

CBT8855

VEHICLE B

Page 2 of 22



_ DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mame

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? SLAGDSH
Weara seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Posicode

Page 3 of 22



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1

')

Please repont eprrectly the details of the acoident 1o Speee up the claims process,
This Form must be completed by the Pelicyholder and/or the Authorisad Drlver.

information provided must be a5 truthful and acour essibla. Any wilful misrepresentation o withholding of rraterial

facts may sliow insurance companies to repuediate palicy liability,

The lssue and acceptance of this Form by Insurante companios is not an sdmission of policy liability on the part ef the insurance

Compani &y

fny false repartiag may be raferred to the Police for investigstion.

The report will be lerwarded by the insurers of the GI& Records Management Centre mslablished by the General insurance
Association of Singapore {GIA] for archiving snd that copies of this repart will for  fee be made svailable upon application Ly

intevestad partias
By the ledgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this repart 2t the centre and to copies of
the repart being made available aloresaid,

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act {FDPA)

lunderstand, scknowledge, agree and cansent that

My angurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assaciation of Singapore {"GIAY) may/are permitted ta calleer, use,
disclose andfor process my personal data/personal Information set out in this [form) and any other parsonal information
orovided by me or possessed by my inserer (collectively the "Personal Information”} ond disclose and transfer such
Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) invalved in this accident {all insurer{s} who have nsured
vebicle{s} lavolved In this accident shall be collectively referred 1o as the “Insurers”], the Insurers’ lawyersilaw firms, the
Maonetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant goverament agency/authority {such as the police), for the purpose(s)

la)

of

tl processing, handling andfor dealing with ny claims Including the settiemant of the claims and any recessa ry
investigations relating to the claims;

[ii} investigating the sccident and/er my claims;

(i} carrying put and/or dealing with my Instructions or responding 1o any enquiries by me;

{Iv} administesing my claims |including the mailing of corrgspendence, slatements, involces, reports or natices 1o me,

which could involve disclosure of certain persanal data about me 10 bring about delivery of the same as well as gn the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); andfas
v} complying with applicable law in administering, pracessing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [callectively the
"Purposes”)
{o] M insurer(s) whe have insured vehicles) Invalved in this accident and the Jnsdrers lawyers/Taw firms, may/are permitted
to collect, wse, disclose andfor process my Personal Information for ane or more of the above Purposes; and
[e} ey Persoral Infermalion may/tan be disclossd by any of the Insurers and/for GIA ta thair third party service providars or
apentsfincluding their lawyers/law firms), which may ba sited sutside of Singapors, for one or more of the above Purposes.

(4} mmy Personal Information will alse be collected and used 1o comaile claims history for the purpose of fraud detecrion,
inwvestigation and management in prasent and &l future claims,

(e} theinformation so collected under (d) above may ke shared [ disclosed:

1 w0 allmgurers and/ar any other third parties thet assist in evaluating, investigating, contrelling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reascnably required for the purposes stated, or

1) Tor complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

W) ek

Pulicynolder's Slgnature Oriver's slghatu:e Aeporting Centre Persannel’s Slgnature
Date & Time: {If driver is not the palicyholder) Name:
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No,



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

do bl B R ) ) G -SEACET, W §

DESCRIBE CIRCUMETANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

F’ﬁtf VEHICE  ufo &Whl[}raﬂj , Ut B &?_zﬂ%f! il oe ey i

UiHice Reae

irene 2980 € aher, com

L

DECLARATION
IiWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in BUCFY [espact,

h- o P

Fnlirl,rinn’der‘s Signature CHiver's SI[;n.:ulun'-
Dale & Time (It driver is nrat the policyholder}
Date & Time:

Regorting Centre Parsennel's Signature
MNarme
MAICSFIN No.:
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Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE T

Police Station Of Origin: 10f3
Tampines N.P.C Repart No. T/20171101/2115
& Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tael No: 1800-587 1899

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Reporl No.. Station Diary No.:
01112017 15'30_ 95 .
“Informant's Partieulars = v & ie = Ui M T T T B T,
MName of Informant: Address:

CHAN WAI LENG APT BLK 717 TAMPINES STREET 72 #07-83 SINGAPORE

520717

ID Type /1D Ne.: Contact No.:

NRIC NO / 580728508 Home/Office: Mobile, 81465043

MNationality: Email:
_SINGAPORE CITIZEN - -

Sex: T Age: Date of Bith; | Type of Informant:

Femalg 37 02/08/1980 Drriver

Race: Language: Institution / Schocl Name:
Chinese

Ccocupation: Driving Licence Information:

Accounts exacutive Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry:

General rnfnrmatiah DLt ACCIABNE 2iie s v iy o e A i bt o el

Type of Injury 1 Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
P Others | Drive: Accidenl: Straight Road

= Mo IIMQ201T 18215
Location:

Along Road 1
TAMPINES AVENUE 10

After Bartiey Flyower

Weather: | Road Surface: Road Speed Limit;
Clear | Dry I

Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:

One Way Traffic Light - Working Heawvy

Type of Caollision: Anyone conveyed by
Betwean Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:

. . Mo
::nar,allﬁ“awahin’iaﬁimwm “ﬁr{@t R e it A R
] S g R -f,.- e o P T
Vehicle No. [Type " = = Make = ] i s Gondutrnn No of Passenger’
CBTEB253 EUE.I'CDECH."MI | 0

| nibus i L |
SLABOSH | Car | Slightly |0
1 — Rama
‘Detallsiof Beraonilnvolvedm ey v s e i e R e e G S T
Any Pedestrian Involved: No
Mo. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

T

102

SINGAPORE. A

Police Station Of Origin: 2¢f3
Tampines N.P.C Report No. TI20171101/2115
G Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 520682
Tel No: 1800-5871999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
A A R R e et e A S I
MName KOH HOO HaAl 1D No, S1727931G
Related Vehicle | CB7895S (Bus/CoachiMinibus) " | Contact No.| 91905853 1
‘Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of | Class NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | MIL | Date Discharge | NIL
Mo. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of Injury | NIL _ =
T e e e e T I P sy
MName CHAN WAL LENG ID Mo. 580725508
_Reiated' Vehicle | SLABOSH (Car) Contact No.| 91460043
'HospitaliClinic | HEALTHWAY TAMPINES CLINIC Classof | Class: NIL
Driving | Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence & |
_ | Expiry Date |
Date Treatment | 01/11/2017 Date Discharge | 01/11/2017
[ Mo. of Days granted Medical Leave [ 03 Degree of Injury | Slight B

Brief Details.

On the 31/10/2017 at around 1915hrs, | was travelling along Bartley Flyover going towards Tampines Ave
10. ltwas a 3 lanes road and | am on the most left lane. One vehicle CB7895S was behind my vehicle. It
was red light and therefore | had already stopped my vehicle and it was stationary. So suddenly, the

minibus collided onto the rear of my vehicle. | then went down of the vehicle and the driver of the mini bus
slzo came down of the vehicle. We then exchange particulars.

Due to the impact of the incident, | fzit some pain on the lefl side of my neck. Teday 01/11/2017, | woke
up and felt that the pain was getting worse and therefore | went 1o ses a doctor at Healthway Tampines
clinic and the doctor informed me that | have sprained my neck and | was then given 3 days of medical
leave from 01/11/2017 to 03/11/2017.

My vehicle also suffered dents at the rear and the damage of the cost would be around $4000-85000,

There was no in-car camera infront and behind of my vehicle and thus did not capture the incident
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE AR
| | L i
POLICE FORCE 201711012118
Police Station Of Origin ks
TEIITIpJﬂES MNEC Repon Mo, TRO17T1101/2115
& Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAFORE 529582
Tel MNo: 1800-5871999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Cerlificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 sialing the report number as reference.

— — S e—— =
Signature Of Officer Recordin§ \The Report; Signature Of Infermant:
G/

Sgt 1 LAM XUE TING a kN
[ BV

. I W
Signaiure Of Interpreter: Date/Time:
Mot applicable 01/11/2017 15:30
Officer In Charge Of Case: | [Classification Of Case o
TP | AEIT /
S| ANG Y1 TING, STEPHANIE
Contact No. 65476414 \\

Authenlication Stamp \
WP 188
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Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
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Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

.
iy

i}

i |

' Class 2D Mooroyches nol sxceeding 200

B 7 Ciama2A  Moloroycles betwesn 301 €2 and 400 ¢o o0 Sap 2063
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Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
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Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
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- . HUA FENG AUTOMOTIVE " ww
© ENGINEERING & RECONSTRUCTION

BLOCK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-107 AUTOBAY @ KB (S ) 417883
Tel : ( 65) 69664526 HP: 92712214  Fax: (6567476918

o - i 01% NOV 2017

BLOCK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 ; o ey

#01-107 AUTOBAY @ KB Ai T

:Singapore 417883 i

Accident date: 31" OCT 2017 | :

Estimated repalr cost for vehicle no: SLA605H HONDA VEZEL

Sin__ Qty ltems U/price Amount

1 ‘1 RearBootLid . ( $1,195.00

Z 2 RearBoot Lid damper /@ $180.00 $360.00

3 ‘2 rear Boot Lid hmg_m : ) $168.00 - $336.00 A

4 1  Rear boot lid emble Ingo o pam . $55,00 -
.8 1 Rear boot lid VEZEL logo .. $38.10

] 1__rear boot lid Embl¢'logo /' © /. . $38:10
7 2 Rear BootLid side raﬂactm- - $402.20 $804.40 ~ 7 -
8 1 Rear boot lid inner rubber | : $237.00 -

9 1 RearBootLidinnerLock - ./~ : $284.20 ~

10 1 Rear Boot Lid Number Plate " $50.00 .

11 *+ rear Boot Lid number Plate top gamlah A i ~ $110.00 ;

12 2 Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp , <7 . . $61.10 $122.20 «

13 1. Rear Boot Lid center moulding "~ - $320.80 »

14 10 _Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim board clips $6.00 $60.00 -

15 . 1. Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim board < ;<. - $354.00.

16 .2 Rear tail lamp f» [y '$380.00 $760.00- "
17 1 Rearendpanel w0l $420.00-

18 1__Rear End Panel Top Garnish _ 8 ' $168.00 -

19 1 RearBumper . - . $74530"
20 1 Rear bumper top gamish [+ $226.20

21 2 Rear Bumper Side Bracket /' $48.00 $96.00
22 1~ Rear Bumper reverse sensor . ‘ $400.00 © 0
23 2 Rear side Bumper o Lo/ < . $126.00 $250.007 127
24 8° Rear bumperclips: - $5.00 $40.00

25 + 2 Rear Bumper Side Reflector ~ $88.00 -~ $176.00

Page 316
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Sheet1

26 1 Rear Exhaust EoF S‘?ﬂ&.ﬁﬂ _".’f |
27 1 Rear Exhaustalumimlumcover ('~ . $64.00 -
28 2 Rear Fender Inner Trim Board bt ¢ $285.00 $570.00
-29 4  Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clips / $32.00 $128.00 - -
30 1 Rear windscreen moulding : $158.00
31 1 = Rear spare tire panel . $1,045.30 ;/
32 1 rearsparetyretopboard ' [0 $299.50 *
33 1  Rear spare tire panel lower cover ; $428.00 -
34 1 Rearspare tire panel insulation | $150.00 +'
35 1  Rear spare tire panel sealant _ $180.00
s Bbmper fover SppcleC fe = o B ;.-‘r’r FE3( S,
™ 1 6565 € s gguhtotal' - $11,367.60
Labour charges '
To Remove & refix cushion $150.00..
To Remove & refix rear windscreen $120.00
Gum (=M ) nec ‘ $50.00
-To Remove & refix rear exhaust $280.00
To Remove & refix reverse Sensor $120.00 - :
Tuff kote . 907 $120.00
Tﬂwinﬁ charges $100.00
To Check Wiring System 39,00' 207
Panel beating ; $1,200:
Spray painting $1 .m{ﬂ
Subtotal :- $3,420.00
' Total:- §14,787.60
15440
'_|]-:"]-L:'»'J - -
| £ ) -IC,_
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' V4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

v 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPC INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref CS/SMO17020882/Agbn2

50 RAFFLES PLACE

[MRIATEN

#05-01/06 Date : 02-01-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  CB 78955 Veh. Inspected SLA 60SH
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1703867/GPL Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From SHERY WONG Assign Date 01/M11/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDAVEZEL c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. RU11108372 Colour SILVER
Odometer - Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |21 560 R16 DUMNLOP & mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60 R18 DUNLOP & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R18 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Rear Tyre [215/60 R16 DUNLOFP & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 311072017 Inspection Date 01/11£2017
Survey held at HUA FENG AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & RECONSTRUCTION
BLE 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-107 AUTOBAY
SINGAFPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIMATEEJ NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 7 Working Days
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17/ 74

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 198607188R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLA 605H

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Page No.:1 of 2

Estimate Qur Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition [ wornas ;g} “i}
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOT LID DISTORTED 1,195.00 1,185.00
2|REAR BOOT LID DAMPER @3$180.00 NOT NECESSARY 360.00 -
2|REAR BOOT LID HINGES @168.00 NOT MECESSARY 336.00 -
1|REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO MOT NECESSARY 55.00 -
2I|REAR BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR @$402.20 MIS CRACKED B804 .40 285.00
1|REAR BOOT LID VEZEL LOGO MECESSARY 38.10 38.10
1|REAR BOOT LID EMBLE LOGO WNOT NECESSARY 38.10 -
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER cuT 237.00 237.00
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK DAMAGED 284.20 284.20
1|REAR BOOT LID NUMBER FPLATE MOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE TOP GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 110.00 -
2|REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP @3561.10 NOT NECESSARY 122,20 -
1|REAR BOOT LID CENTER MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 320,80 -
10|REAR BOOT LID INMER TRIM BOARD CLIPS @3%5.00 NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
1|REAR BOOT LID INWNER TRIM BOARD DEFORMED 354.00 354.00
2|REAR TAIL LAMP @%$380.00 O/5 CRACKED 760.00 380.00
1|REAR END PAMNEL DENTED 420.00 420.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH DEFORMED 168.00 168.00
1|REAR BUMFER DEFORMED 745.30 74530
1|REAR BUMPER TOP GARNISH BEMNT 22820 226.20
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @$48.00 MECESSARY 95.00 86.00
2|REAR SIDE BUMPER @%125.00 OS5 DEFORMED 250.00 125.00
8|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @3%5.00 MECESSARY 40,00 40.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR @%$88.00 CRACKED 176.00 176.00
1|REAR EXHAUST BENT T08.50 708.50
1|REAR EXHAUST ALUMINIUM COVER NOT NECESSARY 64.00 -
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @3$285.00 DEFORMED 570.00 570.00
4|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS @$32.00 NECESSARY 128.00 30.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING MNECESSARY 158.00 158.00
1|REAR SPARE TIRE PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 1,045.30 -
LABOUR

1|REAR SPARE TYRE TCQP BOARD DEFORMED 299 50 299.50
1|REAR SPARE TIRE PANEL LOWER COVER WOT MECESSARY 428.00 -
1|REAR SPARE TIRE PANEL INSULATION MNOT NECESSARY 150.00 -

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020882/Agbn2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg, Mo. 10-B607198-R Page No.:2 of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Oty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($) ($)
1|REAR SPARE TIRE PANEL SEALANT NOT NECESSARY 180.00 .
LESS 20% DISCOUNT ’ -1,313.18
10,967 .60 5,252,654
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILERS (SN) DEFORMED 650.00 350.00
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 400.00 220.00
1|GUM (SN} NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1,100.00 620.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION. 150.00 60.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN. 120.00 100.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. 120.00 50.00
TUFF KOTE. 120.00 50.00
TOWING CHARGES. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 g
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM. B0.00 30.00
PAMEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 1,200.00 800.00
SPARE TIRE PANEL.
SPRAY PAINTING. 1,200.00 800.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST, 280.00 80.00
3,370.00 1,970.00
GRAND TOTAL 15,437.60 7,842.64
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,200.00
(TO IT'S PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. C5/SMO17020882/Agbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B Eng, AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI

Licensad Appraiser




